
BOYS	  12	  Yrs/Under	  Age	  Group	  -‐	  Full	  Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA	  Pt

1 Samuel	  RIDGLEY 11/03/04 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  5:01.78 347
2 James	  RATES 15/05/05 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  5:05.85 334
3 Jasper	  CALLAWAY 21/07/05 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  5:11.25 317
4 Christopher	  CHILTON 27/09/05 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  5:11.35 316
5 Noah	  SAREEN 28/03/05 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  5:11.72 315
6 Zachary	  CROWTHER 14/09/05 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  5:44.76 233
7 Peter	  ASH 17/05/06 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  5:52.46 218
8 Finlay	  DOUGLAS 10/10/04 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  5:54.25 215
9 Jack	  MILNER 09/06/04 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  5:57.06 210
10 Theodore	  DJIDETCHIAN 28/02/06 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  6:07.29 192
11 Harvey	  CHAPMAN	  LENNON 26/02/05 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  6:16.00 179

BOYS	  13/14	  Yrs	  Age	  Group	  -‐	  Full	  Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA	  Pt

1 Willem	  KOSTER 11/10/02 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  4:26.09 507
2 Maxwell	  BROOKS 18/09/03 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  4:44.57 414
3 Theodore	  THOMPSON 30/01/03 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  4:58.13 360
4 Ronit	  NAIR 25/08/02 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  5:22.20 285
5 Isaac	  ST	  LOUIS 19/06/02 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  5:35.26 253

	   George	  RATES 08/08/03 Dulwich	  Dolp DNC
GIRLS	  12	  Yrs/Under	  Age	  Group	  -‐	  Full	  Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA	  Pt

1 Mila	  JOVANOV 31/01/05 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  4:59.27 481
2 Sarah	  ELLIS-‐KEELER 03/05/04 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  5:16.23 407
3 Marion	  COLE 02/01/05 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  5:20.62 391
4 Estella	  AUGER 02/03/04 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  5:26.18 371
5 Misty	  EASTWOOD 28/12/03 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  5:42.27 321
6 Giulia	  CATANI 14/10/04 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  5:44.25 316
7 Olivia	  BOYLE 13/08/04 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  5:47.33 307
8 Daisy	  LUDDEN 06/05/05 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  6:04.37 266
9 Polly	  ROBERTS 29/01/05 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  6:05.16 264

GIRLS	  13/14	  Yrs	  Age	  Group	  -‐	  Full	  Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA	  Pt

1 Frances	  NEWE 22/08/03 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  4:44.96 557
2 Holly	  CALLAWAY 25/05/02 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  4:54.56 504
3 Nora	  FRANCILLON 23/01/03 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  5:04.87 455
4 Lydia	  GARDINER 01/04/03 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  5:25.43 374
5 Kathryn	  LUNT 19/04/02 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  5:26.00 372
6 Alexandra	  FISKER-‐VAN	  V 29/09/03 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  6:06.63 261
7 Madeleine	  KINGSTON 15/07/03 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  6:13.85 246
8 Demi	  DIZDAREVIC 14/12/02 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  6:17.16 240

GIRLS	  15/16	  Yrs	  Age	  Group	  -‐	  Full	  Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA	  Pt

1 Nelly	  KINCH 28/02/01 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  4:42.06 574
2 Kasia	  PROCTER 04/02/00 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  4:43.21 567
3 Florence	  WHITE 15/02/01 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  4:46.49 548
4 Juliet	  HUDDART-‐OUABDES 30/06/01 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  5:01.94 468

Dulwich	  Dolphins	  Winter	  Club	  Championships	  10	  December	  2016

EVENT	  17	  Boys/Girls	  Open	  400m	  Freestyle	  	  	  	  	  



5 Jema	  DIZDAREVIC 01/11/00 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  5:22.72 383
6 Charlotte	  ELLIS-‐KEELER 21/06/01 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  5:48.81 303

GIRLS	  17	  Yrs/Over	  Age	  Group	  -‐	  Full	  Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA	  Pt

1 Clarissa	  Atlee 25/10/98 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  5:05.62 451
2 Alexandra	  ROCHE 22/08/99 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  5:12.53 422

BOYS	  10	  Yrs/Under	  Age	  Group	  -‐	  Full	  Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA	  Pt

1 Peter	  ASH 17/05/06 Dulwich	  Dolp 40.12 169
2 Sebastian	  THURLOW 10/01/07 Dulwich	  Dolp 41.79 150
3 Theodore	  DJIDETCHIAN 28/02/06 Dulwich	  Dolp 42 148
4 Max	  ELLENDER 03/04/07 Dulwich	  Dolp 42.03 147
5 Charlie	  ROBB 06/04/06 Dulwich	  Dolp 43.15 136
6 Alexander	  HESKES 23/10/06 Dulwich	  Dolp 44.21 126
7 Odin	  HOLDOM 08/09/06 Dulwich	  Dolp 45.49 116
8 Monty	  PEDRINI 09/01/07 Dulwich	  Dolp 48.58 95
9 Rami	  ABDULHAFIZ 28/10/07 Dulwich	  Dolp 50.87 83

BOYS	  11/12	  Yrs	  Age	  Group	  -‐	  Full	  Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA	  Pt

1 Jasper	  CALLAWAY 21/07/05 Dulwich	  Dolp 34.94 257
2 James	  RATES 15/05/05 Dulwich	  Dolp 36.09 233
3 Finlay	  DOUGLAS 10/10/04 Dulwich	  Dolp 36.54 224
4 Christopher	  CHILTON 27/09/05 Dulwich	  Dolp 37.1 214
5 Charlie	  COOK 19/05/05 Dulwich	  Dolp 37.38 210
6 Harvey	  CHAPMAN	  LENNON 26/02/05 Dulwich	  Dolp 39.82 173
7 Zachary	  CROWTHER 14/09/05 Dulwich	  Dolp 41.25 156
8 Jack	  MILNER 09/06/04 Dulwich	  Dolp 42.13 146
9 Felix	  THURLOW 31/01/05 Dulwich	  Dolp 42.47 143

	   Samuel	  RIDGLEY 11/03/04 Dulwich	  Dolp DNC
BOYS	  13/14	  Yrs	  Age	  Group	  -‐	  Full	  Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA	  Pt

1 Willem	  KOSTER 11/10/02 Dulwich	  Dolp 31.32 357
2 George	  RATES 08/08/03 Dulwich	  Dolp 32.31 325
3 Maxwell	  BROOKS 18/09/03 Dulwich	  Dolp 34.52 266
4 Conell	  SAREEN 03/03/03 Dulwich	  Dolp 34.56 265
5 Isaac	  ST	  LOUIS 19/06/02 Dulwich	  Dolp 35.42 246
6 Theodore	  THOMPSON 30/01/03 Dulwich	  Dolp 35.7 241
7 Ronit	  NAIR 25/08/02 Dulwich	  Dolp 36.56 224

	   Simon	  DASIG 30/06/02 Dulwich	  Dolp DQ	  T	  	  	  	  	  
GIRLS	  10	  Yrs/Under	  Age	  Group	  -‐	  Full	  Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA	  Pt

1 Daisy	  CLEAVER 15/07/06 Dulwich	  Dolp 43.62 203
2 Maya	  STERZ 11/02/06 Dulwich	  Dolp 44.28 194
3 Charlotte	  TAYLOR 11/03/06 Dulwich	  Dolp 44.8 188
4 Sandi	  DIZDAREVIC 16/10/06 Dulwich	  Dolp 46.5 168
5 Janna	  DIZDAREVIC 16/10/06 Dulwich	  Dolp 48.63 147

GIRLS	  11/12	  Yrs	  Age	  Group	  -‐	  Full	  Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA	  Pt

1 Marion	  COLE 02/01/05 Dulwich	  Dolp 34.35 417
2 Mila	  JOVANOV 31/01/05 Dulwich	  Dolp 34.86 399

EVENT	  19	  Boys/Girls	  Open	  50m	  Backstroke	  	  	  	  	  



3 Estella	  AUGER 02/03/04 Dulwich	  Dolp 35.27 385
4 Misty	  EASTWOOD 28/12/03 Dulwich	  Dolp 36.07 360
5 Emi	  ALLINSON 19/04/04 Dulwich	  Dolp 37.06 332
6 Olivia	  BOYLE 13/08/04 Dulwich	  Dolp 37.63 317
7 Eva	  FUNSCH 14/07/05 Dulwich	  Dolp 37.67 316
8 Polly	  ROBERTS 29/01/05 Dulwich	  Dolp 38.87 288
9 Giulia	  CATANI 14/10/04 Dulwich	  Dolp 39.96 265
10 Daisy	  LUDDEN 06/05/05 Dulwich	  Dolp 40.53 254
11 Charlotte	  DALTON 30/10/04 Dulwich	  Dolp 40.62 252
12 Jaime	  LINNELL 30/05/05 Dulwich	  Dolp 40.96 246
13 Audrey	  DASIG 01/06/04 Dulwich	  Dolp 41.69 233
14 Isobel	  OGLE 17/01/05 Dulwich	  Dolp 44.82 187
15 Edie	  MITCHELL	  STONE 19/10/05 Dulwich	  Dolp 44.9 186

	   Sarah	  ELLIS-‐KEELER 03/05/04 Dulwich	  Dolp DQ	  T	  	  	  	  	  
GIRLS	  13/14	  Yrs	  Age	  Group	  -‐	  Full	  Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA	  Pt

1 Frances	  NEWE 22/08/03 Dulwich	  Dolp 33.32 457
2 Holly	  CALLAWAY 25/05/02 Dulwich	  Dolp 34.62 407
3 Lydia	  GARDINER 01/04/03 Dulwich	  Dolp 35.06 392
4 Nora	  FRANCILLON 23/01/03 Dulwich	  Dolp 35.52 377
5 Alexandra	  FISKER-‐VAN	  V 29/09/03 Dulwich	  Dolp 39.87 266
6 Kathryn	  LUNT 19/04/02 Dulwich	  Dolp 39.94 265
7 Demi	  DIZDAREVIC 14/12/02 Dulwich	  Dolp 42 228
8 Elysia	  PATEL 11/07/03 Dulwich	  Dolp 44.2 195
9 Madeleine	  KINGSTON 15/07/03 Dulwich	  Dolp 44.75 188

	   India	  CHAMBERS 15/09/03 Dulwich	  Dolp DNC
GIRLS	  15/16	  Yrs	  Age	  Group	  -‐	  Full	  Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA	  Pt

1 Rae	  Amosu 07/11/01 Dulwich	  Dolp 33.28 458
2 Kasia	  PROCTER 04/02/00 Dulwich	  Dolp 33.46 451
3 Juliet	  HUDDART-‐OUABDES 30/06/01 Dulwich	  Dolp 33.65 443
4 Nelly	  KINCH 28/02/01 Dulwich	  Dolp 34 430
5 Florence	  WHITE 15/02/01 Dulwich	  Dolp 34.06 428
6 Jasmine	  PALMER-‐GARRICK 24/09/01 Dulwich	  Dolp 34.29 419
7 Jema	  DIZDAREVIC 01/11/00 Dulwich	  Dolp 34.84 399
8 Charlotte	  ELLIS-‐KEELER 21/06/01 Dulwich	  Dolp 35.81 368

GIRLS	  17	  Yrs/Over	  Age	  Group	  -‐	  Full	  Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA	  Pt

1 Alexandra	  ROCHE 22/08/99 Dulwich	  Dolp 35.46 379
2 Clarissa	  Atlee 25/10/98 Dulwich	  Dolp 38.76 290

BOYS	  10	  Yrs/Under	  Age	  Group	  -‐	  Full	  Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA	  Pt

1 Peter	  ASH 17/05/06 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  1:15.82 208
2 Max	  ELLENDER 03/04/07 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  1:25.40 145
3 Sebastian	  THURLOW 10/01/07 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  1:28.31 131
4 Alexander	  HESKES 23/10/06 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  1:29.24 127
5 Monty	  PEDRINI 09/01/07 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  1:35.62 103
6 Charlie	  ROBB 06/04/06 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  1:36.80 100

BOYS	  11/12	  Yrs	  Age	  Group	  -‐	  Full	  Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA	  Pt

EVENT	  21	  Boys/Girls	  Open	  100m	  Freestyle	  	  	  	  	  



1 James	  RATES 15/05/05 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  1:06.44 309
2 Finlay	  DOUGLAS 10/10/04 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  1:10.10 263
3 Jasper	  CALLAWAY 21/07/05 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  1:10.52 258
4 Christopher	  CHILTON 27/09/05 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  1:10.60 257
5 Jack	  MILNER 09/06/04 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  1:12.38 239
6 Charlie	  COOK 19/05/05 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  1:14.78 217
7 Zachary	  CROWTHER 14/09/05 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  1:16.90 199
8 Felix	  THURLOW 31/01/05 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  1:19.92 177
9 Harvey	  CHAPMAN	  LENNON 26/02/05 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  1:27.31 136

BOYS	  13/14	  Yrs	  Age	  Group	  -‐	  Full	  Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA	  Pt

1 Willem	  KOSTER 11/10/02 Dulwich	  Dolp 57.69 472
2 George	  RATES 08/08/03 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  1:02.82 366
3 Maxwell	  BROOKS 18/09/03 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  1:03.57 353
4 Theodore	  THOMPSON 30/01/03 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  1:05.75 319
5 Ronit	  NAIR 25/08/02 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  1:06.52 308
6 Isaac	  ST	  LOUIS 19/06/02 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  1:06.87 303
7 Conell	  SAREEN 03/03/03 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  1:08.27 285
8 Simon	  DASIG 30/06/02 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  1:17.90 191

GIRLS	  10	  Yrs/Under	  Age	  Group	  -‐	  Full	  Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA	  Pt

1 Charlotte	  TAYLOR 11/03/06 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  1:29.32 185
2 Maya	  STERZ 11/02/06 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  1:31.66 171
3 Sandi	  DIZDAREVIC 16/10/06 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  1:33.86 159
4 Janna	  DIZDAREVIC 16/10/06 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  1:35.34 152
5 Daisy	  CLEAVER 15/07/06 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  1:39.91 132

GIRLS	  11/12	  Yrs	  Age	  Group	  -‐	  Full	  Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA	  Pt

1 Mila	  JOVANOV 31/01/05 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  1:05.16 476
2 Marion	  COLE 02/01/05 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  1:05.56 468
3 Estella	  AUGER 02/03/04 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  1:05.76 464
4 Sarah	  ELLIS-‐KEELER 03/05/04 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  1:10.69 373
5 Misty	  EASTWOOD 28/12/03 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  1:12.78 342
6 Emi	  ALLINSON 19/04/04 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  1:13.00 339
7 Giulia	  CATANI 14/10/04 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  1:16.06 299
8 Polly	  ROBERTS 29/01/05 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  1:16.41 295
9 Olivia	  BOYLE 13/08/04 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  1:16.43 295
10 Eva	  FUNSCH 14/07/05 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  1:17.74 280
11 Daisy	  LUDDEN 06/05/05 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  1:17.94 278
12 Charlotte	  DALTON 30/10/04 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  1:20.76 250
13 Jaime	  LINNELL 30/05/05 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  1:24.16 221
14 Edie	  MITCHELL	  STONE 19/10/05 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  1:24.75 216
15 Isobel	  OGLE 17/01/05 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  1:24.81 216
16 Audrey	  DASIG 01/06/04 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  1:25.87 208

GIRLS	  13/14	  Yrs	  Age	  Group	  -‐	  Full	  Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA	  Pt

1 Frances	  NEWE 22/08/03 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  1:03.35 519
2 Nora	  FRANCILLON 23/01/03 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  1:06.72 444
3 Lydia	  GARDINER 01/04/03 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  1:10.11 382
4 Kathryn	  LUNT 19/04/02 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  1:11.34 363
5 Alexandra	  FISKER-‐VAN	  V 29/09/03 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  1:16.37 296
6 Demi	  DIZDAREVIC 14/12/02 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  1:20.31 254
7 Elysia	  PATEL 11/07/03 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  1:22.62 233



8 Madeleine	  KINGSTON 15/07/03 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  1:23.60 225
GIRLS	  15/16	  Yrs	  Age	  Group	  -‐	  Full	  Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA	  Pt

1 Kasia	  PROCTER 04/02/00 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  1:01.38 570
2 Juliet	  HUDDART-‐OUABDES 30/06/01 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  1:03.05 526
3 Florence	  WHITE 15/02/01 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  1:03.54 514
4 Nelly	  KINCH 28/02/01 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  1:03.69 510
5 Rae	  Amosu 07/11/01 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  1:06.41 450
6 Jasmine	  PALMER-‐GARRICK 24/09/01 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  1:09.38 395
7 Jema	  DIZDAREVIC 01/11/00 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  1:10.22 381
8 Charlotte	  ELLIS-‐KEELER 21/06/01 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  1:16.13 299

GIRLS	  17	  Yrs/Over	  Age	  Group	  -‐	  Full	  Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA	  Pt

1 Clarissa	  Atlee 25/10/98 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  1:06.44 449
2 Alexandra	  ROCHE 22/08/99 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  1:09.34 395


